
POLICE - FOP UNION

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Step 8

Ordinance 9608

Effective Date 10/3/2016

Step 9 Step 10 Step 11

Annual:

Monthly:

Bi-Weekly:

Hourly:6005

POLICE OFFICER

 20.9247

 1,673.98

 3,626.96

 43,523.48

 21.8450

 1,747.60

 45,437.60

 22.8056

 1,824.45

 47,435.70  49,521.68  51,699.18  53,972.88  56,346.42  58,824.22

 1,904.68  1,988.43  2,075.88  2,167.17  2,262.47

 23.8085  24.8554  25.9485  27.0896  28.2809

 3,786.47  3,952.98  4,126.81  4,308.27  4,497.74  4,695.54  4,902.02

 29.5246

 2,361.97

 5,117.60

 61,411.22

 30.7646  32.0568

 2,461.17  2,564.54

 5,332.54  5,556.50

 63,990.42  66,678.04

10/03/2016

Annual:

Monthly:

Bi-Weekly:

Hourly:6010

POLICE SERGEANT

 26.1893

 2,095.14

 4,539.47

 54,473.64

 27.2727

 2,181.82

 56,727.32

 28.4009

 2,272.07

 59,073.82  61,517.56  64,062.44  66,712.62  69,472.52  72,346.30

 2,366.06  2,463.94  2,565.87  2,672.02  2,782.55

 29.5758  30.7993  32.0734  33.4002  34.7819

 4,727.28  4,922.82  5,126.46  5,338.54  5,559.39  5,789.38  6,028.86

 36.2207

 2,897.66

 6,278.26

 75,339.16

 37.7419  39.3272

 3,019.35  3,146.18

 6,541.93  6,816.72

 78,503.10  81,800.68
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